24 mm
23 mm
4 mm
27 mm
9 mm
LUMINAIRE UNIVERSAL 4 XÉNON
XENON UNIVERSAL 4 LEUCHTE
XENON UNIVERSAL 4 LUMINAIRE

luminaire (COS-1/2 not included).
Per single powerfeed do not exceed:
200W in 12V & 400W in 24V/26V
Applications
• Cornices, stairs, libraries and all cramped and
ventilated places permitting direct and
indirect lighting.
Finish on request
• Thermo-enamelling, powder coating RAL,
colour anodising, chromium or gold plating.
• Accessories: see p. 56-57
• Photometric data: see p. 408
• Recommendations and precautions: see
p. 423
Ref. Length No of Lamps 3W 5W 8,5W **10W
LU4X-0330 330 mm 5 15W 25W 42.5W 50W
LU4X-0670 670 mm 11 33W 55W 93.5W 110W
LU4X-1000 1000 mm 17 51W 85W 144.5W 170W
LU4X-1330 1330 mm 23 69W 115W 195.5W *230W
LU4X-1670 1670 mm 29 87W 145W *246.5W *290W
LU4X-2000 2000 mm 35 105W 175W *297.5W *350W
LU4X-2330 2330 mm 41 123W *205W *348.5W *410W
LU4X-2670 2670 mm 47 141W *235W *399.5W *470W
LU4X-3000 3000 mm 53 159W *265W *450.5W *530W
LU4X-000O      fabriqué sur mesure – prix sur demande  /  Massanfertigung – Preise auf Anfrage  /  made to measure – price on request
Données et puissances - Daten und Leistungen - Power and other data
AGABEKOV S.A. - Tel. +4122 752 47 44/45 - Fax. +4122 752 37 08 - www.agabekov.com - E-mail: info@agabekov.com
* Uniquement en 24V ou 26V – Nur mit 24V oder 26V – 24V or 26V only ** Lire les recommandations d’utilisation pour lampe de 10W, p. 382-383 -  Bitte konsultieren Sie die Einsatzempfehlungen

vendus par paire
Kabel (2,5mm2, 8cm) und
Verbinder, nur paarweise
lieferbar
Cables (2,5mm2, 8cm) and joint
connectors, sold in pairs
EU4 ••
Embout aluminium
Aluminium-Endstück
Aluminium end-cap
FCU ••
Fixation clip longueur 30 mm
Cliphalter Länge 30 mm
Mounting clip length 30 mm
Code Length
VRC-0330 330mm
VRC-0670 670mm
VRC-1000 1000mm
VRC-1330 1330mm
VRC-1670 1670mm
VRC-2000 2000mm
VRC-2330 2330mm
VRC-2670 2670mm
VRC-3000 3000mm
VRC-0000 made to measure
VRC ••
Verre demi-lune clair en Lexan®
Halbmond Klarglasabdeckung aus Lexan®
Halfmoon clear glass cover in Lexan®
Code Length
VSC-0330 330mm
VSC-0670 670mm
VSC-1000 1000mm
VSC-1330 1330mm
VSC-1670 1670mm
VSC-2000 2000mm
VSC-2330 2330mm
VSC-2670 2670mm
VSC-3000 3000mm
VSC-0000 made to measure
VSC ••
Verre carré clair en Lexan®
Quadratische Klarglasabdeckung aus Lexan®

Prix: voir référence ou nom dans la liste de prix / Preise: Siehe Artikel.Nr. oder Modellbezeichnung in der Preisliste / Price: see under reference or name in price list
17 mm
22 mm
17 mm
24 mm
BUR-N / BUR-B ••
Support à rotule pour lampes
Spot halogène G4, 20-35W
Kugelgelenkhalterung für
Halogenspotlampe G4, 20-35W
Ball joint holder for G4 Halogen
Spot lamp, 20-35W
0.15
AGABEKOV S.A. - Tel. +4122 752 47 44/45 - Fax. +4122 752 37 08 - www.agabekov.com - E-mail: info@agabekov.com
Code Length
RIP-0330 330mm
RIP-0670 670mm
RIP-1000 1000mm
RIP-1330 1330mm
RIP-1670 1670mm
RIP-2000 2000mm
RIP-2330 2330mm
RIP-2670 2670mm
RIP-3000 3000mm
RIP-0000 made to measure
RIP ••
Réflecteur intensif
Intensivreflektor
SmaIl narrow intensive reflector
22 mm
5,7 mm
•• Non compris dans le luminaire / Nicht inbegriffen / Not included
56
ACCESSOIRES POUR LUMINAIRE UNIVERSAL 4 XÉNON ET SOFFITE
ZUBEHÖR FÜR XENON UND SOFFITE UNIVERSAL 4 LEUCHTE
ACCESSORIES FOR XENON AND FESTOON UNIVERSAL 4 LUMINAIRE
LU4X & LU4S IP20
Code Length
VRM-0330 330mm
VRM-0670 670mm
VRM-1000 1000mm
VRM-1330 1330mm
VRM-1670 1670mm
VRM-2000 2000mm
VRM-2330 2330mm
VRM-2670 2670mm
VRM-3000 3000mm
VRM-0000 made to measure
VRM ••
Verre demi-lune dépoli en Lexan®
Halbmond Opalglasabdeckung aus Lexan®
Halfmoon cover frosted in Lexan®
Code Length
VSM-0330 330mm
VSM-0670 670mm
VSM-1000 1000mm
VSM-1330 1330mm
VSM-1670 1670mm
VSM-2000 2000mm
VSM-2330 2330mm
VSM-2670 2670mm
VSM-3000 3000mm
VSM-0000 made to measure
VSM ••
Verre carré dépoli en Lexan®
Quadratische Opalglasabdeckung aus Lexan®